Order No : EORD37_27042024192930

NAVKAR RAJIM - Mob : 9755411000

Date : 27-04-2024 19:29:30
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Item
CHOKAR
CHOKAR
CHOKAR
CHOKAR

HAAR
HAAR
HAAR
HAAR
HAAR
RANI HAAR
DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

Total

TGNO
CH118
CH124
CH123
CH119
HR794
HR774
HR778
HR788
HR773
RHR243

DK710

DK696

DK688

DK639

DK600

DK650

GWT
19.360
14.300
11.950
14.160
11.060
14.290
14.230
11.680
13.560
24.510

7.200

7.250

7.000

6.260

6.250

6.300

189.36

LWT
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0

NWT
19.360
14.300
11.950
14.160
11.060
14.290
14.230
11.680
13.560
24,510

7.200

7.250

7.000

6.260

6.250

6.300

189.36

Stn value
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HUID
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

400

MRP
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



